

## "Tinglewood Festival"

## **WHITTLING CONTEST**

## Application for September 9, 2023

**B.Y.O.K.** (Bring Your Own Knife)

Try your hand at the Classic pastime during our annual contest,

hosted by Tim Tingle

Whittling and Judging will be conducted on site, the day of

Nam	e:
	ng Address :
City:	State Zip
Phon	e number:
Emai	:
Rules	and Guidelines
1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
old H	armless and Indemnification Agreement :
and empexpe expeany version	estants that agree to participate in Tinglewood Festival Whittling Contest, agree to indemnify, hold harmless defend the Tinglewood Festival, City of Montevallo, AL, its officials, representatives, agents, servants, loyees, volunteers from and against any and all claims, actions, lawsuits, damages, judgments, liability and nse, including attorney fees and litigation expense, in whole or in part arising out of, connected with or in way associated with my/our activities participating in the Tinglewood Festival Whittling Contest. I have and fully understood the above Hold Harmless and Indemnification Agreement:
_	
	Date Page 1